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ALEXANDRIA



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

MAILER

MAILER

MAILER

25 E. MAIN ST.

25 E. MAIN ST.

25 E. MAIN ST.

NH

36949.00

35184.00

34753.00

NC

MA

YG NETWORK INC.

Transaction ID : F57.4186
VA

VA

VA

23219

23219

23219

LARRY W KISSELL

CAROL SHEA-PORTER

JOHN F TIERNEY

Transaction ID : F57.4161

Transaction ID : F57.4184

10

10

10 2012

106886.00

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

2012

2012

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

2012

2

2012

2012

Image# 13940085753

02

12

06

01

08

08

08

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

70742.00

105552.00

95904.00

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

MAILER

MAILER

MAILER

25 E. MAIN ST.

25 E. MAIN ST.

25 E. MAIN ST.

NC

39330.00

41217.00

39330.00

NC

IL

YG NETWORK INC.

Transaction ID : F57.4178
VA

VA

VA

23219

23219

23219

MIKE MCINTYRE

MIKE MCINTYRE

WILLIAM L ENYART Jr.

Transaction ID : F57.4182

Transaction ID : F57.4188

10

10

10 2012

119877.00

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

2012

2012

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

2012

3

2012

2012

Image# 13940085754

09

12

12

07

10

07

12

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

157320.00

41217.00

117990.00

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

MAILER

MAILER

MAILER

25 E. MAIN ST.

25 E. MAIN ST.

25 E. MAIN ST.

IL

38357.00

22028.00

34753.00

NC

IL

YG NETWORK INC.

Transaction ID : F57.4225
VA

VA

VA

23219

23219

23219

LARRY W KISSELL

WILLIAM L ENYART Jr.

WILLIAM L ENYART Jr.

Transaction ID : F57.4205

Transaction ID : F57.4223

10

10

10 2012

95138.00

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

2012

2012

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

2012

4

2012

2012

Image# 13940085755

12

12

12

12

25

08

25

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

105495.00

588152.00

79574.00

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

MAILER

MAILER

MAILER

25 E. MAIN ST.

25 E. MAIN ST.

25 E. MAIN ST.

PA

45220.00

36949.00

38357.00

IL

NH

YG NETWORK INC.

Transaction ID : F57.4232
VA

VA

VA

23219

23219

23219

WILLIAM L ENYART Jr.

MARK CRITZ

CAROL SHEA-PORTER

Transaction ID : F57.4227

Transaction ID : F57.4230

10

10

10 2012

120526.00

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

2012

2012

CREATIVE DIRECT LLC

2012

5

2012

2012

Image# 13940085756

25

12

01

12

26

12

26

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

626509.00

132853.00

388240.00

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

TELEVISION AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

TELEVISION AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

TELEVISION AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

IL

486550.00

584125.00

343020.00

PA

NC

YG NETWORK INC.

Transaction ID : F57.4219
VA

VA

VA

22314

22314

22314

MARK CRITZ

WILLIAM L ENYART Jr.

MIKE MCINTYRE

Transaction ID : F57.4208

Transaction ID : F57.4211

10

10

10 2012

1413695.00

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

2012

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

6

2012

2012

Image# 13940085757

16

12

07

12

16

12

22

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

343020.00

741445.00

566124.00

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

RADIO AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

RADIO AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

WI

102900.00

38600.00

10466.67

NV

IL

YG NETWORK INC.

Transaction ID : F57.4242
VA

VA

VA

22314

22314

22314

JOE HECK

SEAN DUFFY

ROBERT T. SCHILLING

Transaction ID : F57.4236

Transaction ID : F57.4239

10

10

10 2012

151966.67

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

2012

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

7

2012

2012

Image# 13940085758

30

12

17

07

30

03

30

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

10466.67

38600.00

102900.00

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

NV

10466.67

14966.67

17466.67

NJ

WI

YG NETWORK INC.

Transaction ID : F57.4250
VA

VA

VA

22314

22314

22314

JON RUNYAN

DANNY TARKANIAN

SEAN DUFFY

Transaction ID : F57.4245

Transaction ID : F57.4248

10

10

10 2012

42900.01

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

2012

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

8

2012

2012

Image# 13940085759

30

12

07

04

30

03

30

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

17466.67

117866.67

10466.67

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

FL

12966.67

12646.67

23466.66

IL

AZ

YG NETWORK INC.

Transaction ID : F57.4259
VA

VA

VA

22314

22314

22314

RODNEY L DAVIS

RONALD D DESANTIS

VERNON PARKER

Transaction ID : F57.4253

Transaction ID : F57.4256

10

10

10 2012

49080.00

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

2012

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

9

2012

2012

Image# 13940085760

30

12

09

06

30

13

30

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

23466.66

12646.67

12966.67

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

CA

16566.66

27466.66

14600.00

AZ

CA

YG NETWORK INC.

Transaction ID : F57.4268
VA

VA

VA

22314

22314

22314

MARTHA E MCSALLY

RICKY GILL

DAVID VALADAO

Transaction ID : F57.4262

Transaction ID : F57.4265

10

10

10 2012

58633.32

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

2012

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

10

2012

2012

Image# 13940085761

30

12

21

09

30

02

30

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

14600.00

27466.66

16566.66

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

815 SLATERS LANE

NY

42600.00

28500.00

15900.00

UT

IN

YG NETWORK INC.

Transaction ID : F57.4277
VA

VA

VA

22314

22314

22314

MIA LOVE

NAN HAYWORTH

JACKIE WALORSKI (SWIHART)

Transaction ID : F57.4271

Transaction ID : F57.4274

10

10

10 2012

87000.00

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

2012

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

11

2012

2012

Image# 13940085762

30

12

02

18

30

04

30

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA

15900.00

28500.00

42600.00

004

004

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WEB AD PLACEMENT & PRODUCTION

815 SLATERS LANE

SD

21600.00

YG NETWORK INC.

2267302.00

VA 22314

KRISTI LYNN NOEM

Transaction ID : F57.4280

10 2012

21600.00

NATIONAL MEDIA PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

2012

12

Image# 13940085763

30

12

00

ALEXANDRIA

21600.00

004


